
 
P.O. Box 1315 Waianae, Hawaii 96792 

(808) 988-2188 
 

   Please sign, date, and send a copy to: Doctors Answering Service P.O. Box 1315 Waianae, HI 96792, or 
fax back to 808-585-2917 or email to: doved@dashawaii.com 

2026 Holiday Schedule 
 

This is important information for us as well as your patients & colleagues. 
PLEASE RETURN so that we may be able to assist accordingly. Thank you. 

 
Doctor/Company/Group Name:                                                                                                                  

Contact Email Address:                                                                                                                              

Hours Open or Closed           Date                  Day of Week                          Holiday 

 January 1, 2026  Thursday New Year’s Day 

 January 19, 2026  Monday Martin Luther King’s Day 

 February 16, 2026  Monday President’s Day 

 March 26, 2026  Thursday Prince Jonah Kuhio Day 

 April 3, 2026  Friday Good Friday 

 April 4, 2026  Saturday Holy Saturday (Easter Eve) 

 May 25, 2026  Monday Memorial Day 

 June 11, 2026  Thursday Kamehameha Day 

 July 4, 2026  Saturday Independence Day 

 August 21, 2026  Friday Statehood Day 

 September 7, 2026  Monday Labor Day 

 October 12, 2026  Monday Columbus Day 

 November 3, 2026  Tuesday Election Day 

 November 11, 2026  Wednesday Veteran’s Day 

 November 25, 2026  Wednesday Thanksgiving Eve 

 November 26, 2026  Thursday Thanksgiving Day 

 November 27, 2026  Friday Black Friday 

 November 28, 2026  Saturday Thanksgiving Weekend 

 December 24, 2026  Thursday Christmas Eve 

 December 25, 2026  Friday Christmas Day 

 December 31, 2026  Thursday New Years Eve 

 
Signature: _____________________________________________ Date: ___________________  


